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Department of Communication Studies
Schedule of Classes

Spring 2026

Schedule is preliminary and subject to change. Check my.UNT.edu for up-to-date class listings.

Last updated: 01/21/2026

Undergraduate Courses

Course Title
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Hybrid
Introduction to Communication - Online
Introduction to Communication - Online
Introduction to Communication - Online
Introduction to Communication - Online

Introduction to Communication - Online - 8W2
Introduction to Communication - Online - 8W2

Introduction to Communication - Frisco
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication

Interpersonal Communication - Online

Interpersonal Communication - Online

Interpersonal Communication - Online

Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Performance of Literature
Performance of Literature
Performance of Literature
Performance of Literature
Performance of Literature
Advocating in Public
Advocating in Public
Advocating in Public
Advocating in Public
Advocating in Public - Online
Communication Perspectives
Communication Perspectives
Communication Perspectives
Communication Perspectives
Nonverbal Communication - Frisco
Health Communication
Storytelling, Narrative, & Everyday Life
Communication & Conflict Management

Social Science Methods in Communication Research
Communication & New Technology - Online - Wintermester

Communication & New Technology - Online
Small Group Communication

Days
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET

INET
INET
MW

Times
9:00-9:50 AM
10:00-10:50 AM
11:00-11:50 AM
12:00-12:50 PM
1:00-1:50 PM
2:00-2:50 PM
3:00-3:50 PM
8:00-8:50 AM
9:00-9:50 AM
10:00-10:50 AM
11:00-11:50 AM
12:00-12:50 PM
1:00-1:50 PM
2:00-2:50 PM
3:00-3:50 PM
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
10:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:20 AM
10:30-11:50 AM
10:30-11:50 AM
9:00-10:20 AM
INET
INET
INET
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
12:30-1:50 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
INET
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
3:30-4:50 PM
12:30-1:50 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
2:00-3:20 PM
9:30-10:50 AM
2:00-3:20 PM
INET
INET
9:30-10:50 AM

Room
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 113
LANG 210
LANG 210
LANG 211
LANG 211
LANG 211
LANG 211
LANG 211
LANG 211

INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
FRLD 456
WH 122
LANG 216
WH 321
LANG 323
INET
INET
INET
WH 317
WH 113
WH 114
TH 121
GAB 321
GAB 321
GAB 317
GAB 310

TH121
LANG 222
LANG 214
LANG 222

INET
WH 322
LANG 210
LANG 211
LANG 215
FRLD 410
WH 321
GAB 317
LANG 316
LANG 310
INET
INET
WH 315

Instructor
Jada Higgins
Destiny Thomas
Levi Fisher
Levi Fisher
Elliott Delgado
Destiny Thomas
Jack O'Connor
Mushriba Tanveer
Jack O'Connor
Jack O'Connor
Radia Islam
Mushriba Tanveer
Sharmistha Basu
Gina Laughlin
Sharmistha Basu
Levi Fisher
Elliott Delgado
Elisabeth Dudda
Sage Drisker
Rebecca Boneau
Rebecca Boneau
Lori Byers
Lori Byers
Morgan Benham
Talaiya Munson
Morgan Benham
Jennifer Gray
Jennifer Gray
Jennifer Gray
Andrew Davis
Gina Laughlin
Gina Laughlin
Holley Vaughn
Elizabeth Melton
Levi Fisher
Jada Higgins
Elliott Delgado
Brian Lain
Radia Islam
Elisabeth Dudda
Ashlyn Neumann
Kinny Torre
Erin O'Connor
Ashlyn Neumann
Sage Drisker
Levi Fisher
Lori Byers
Joseph McGlynn
Holley Vaughn
Karen Anderson-Lain
Iftekhar Ahmed
Zuoming Wang
Zuoming Wang
Iftekhar Ahmed



3820
3840
3865
3880
4120
4220
4320
4340
4360
4520
4540
4849

Course
5140
5180
5420
5840
5860

501
400
001
001
001
001
401
001
001
400
001
001

Sec
001
001
001
001
001

Social Media Perspectives - Frisco
Argumentation & Debate - Online - Wintermester
Adaptation & Staging
Debate Practicum
Communication & Sport
Theories of Crisis Communication
Virtual Gaming - Online - Wintermester
Rhetoric & Politics
Performance Composition
Theories of Persuasion - Online - Wintermester
Communications Theories of Sexuality
Topics in Rhetorical Studies: Civic Deliberation

TR
INET
TR
N/A
TR
TR
INET
TR
TR
INET
TR
MW

Graduate Courses

Course Title
Landscapes of Public Memory
Qualitative Research Methods in Communication
Seminar in Computer-Mediated Communication
Seminar in Rhetorical Studies
Seminar in Performance Studies

Days

- XX =S |=>

11:00-12:20 PM
INET
9:30-10:50 AM
N/A
12:30-1:50 PM
11:00-12:20 PM
INET
2:00-3:20 PM
11:00-12:20 PM
INET
11:00-12:20 PM
2:00-3:20 PM

Times
6:00-8:50 PM
6:00-8:50 PM
6:00-8:50 PM
6:00-8:50 PM
6:00-8:50 PM

FRLD 458
INET
GAB 321
N/A
GAB 310
MATT 114
INET
PHYS 115
GAB 321
INET
GAB 114
GAB 337

Room
GAB 327
GAB 327
GAB 327
GAB 318
GAB 327

Lori Byers
Brian Lain
Justin Trudeau
Brian Lain
Brian Richarsdon
Brian Richarsdon
Iftekhar Ahmed
Andrew Davis
Justin Trudeau
Joseph McGlynn
Megan Morrissey
Suzanne Enck & Matthew Heard

Instructor
Brian Lain
Joseph McGlynn
Zuoming Wang
Andrew Davis
Elizabeth Melton



